

**COMPARISON BID TABULATION
LAKE WILSON ROAD GRAVITY SEWER EXTENSION**

DESCRIPTION	RALPH HODGE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE BASED UPON BID DOCS			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (PRELIMINARY)		
	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
MOBILIZATION, BOND, INSURANCE	1	LS	\$19,810.00	\$19,810.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
TREE REMOVAL AND MISC. DEMO	1	LS	\$9,440.00	\$9,440.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
REMOVE AND REPAIR GRAVEL DRIVEWAY	1	LS	\$292.00	\$292.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
REMOVE AND REPAIR CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	1	LS	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
REMOVE AND REPLACE SIGNS, MAILBOXES, ETC.	1	LS	\$177.00	\$177.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
SEEDING AND MULCHING	1,000	SY	\$2.40	\$2,400.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	\$0.50	\$500.00	
TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$1,770.00	\$1,770.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
8" PVC SDR 35 (0 TO 6 FEET)	29	LF	\$62.70	\$1,818.30	\$50.00	\$1,450.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
8" PVC SDR 35 (6 TO 8 FEET)	85	LF	\$76.90	\$6,536.50	\$55.00	\$4,675.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
8" PVC SDR 35 (8 TO 10 FEET)	277	LF	\$97.90	\$27,118.30	\$75.00	\$20,775.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TIE-INTO EXISTING 8" PVC STUB	1	EA	\$736.00	\$736.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	
8" PVC PLUG	1	EA	\$661.00	\$661.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	
MANHOLE (0 TO 6 FEET)	1	EA	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
MANHOLE (6 TO 10 FEET)	1	EA	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
MANHOLE (8 TO 10 FEET W/ VENT)	1	EA	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TRENCH ROCK REMOVAL	100	CY	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
4" SERVICE LINE W/ CLEANOUT	2	EA	\$1,230.00	\$2,460.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	
TRENCH BEDDING	50	TN	\$27.10	\$1,355.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	
SELECT BACKFILL (INCL. UNSUITABLE SOIL REMOVAL)	400	CY	\$11.80	\$4,720.00	\$40.00	\$16,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	
TESTING AND VIDEO INSPECTION	1	LS	\$1,150.00	\$1,150.00	\$2,932.00	\$2,932.00	\$2,932.50	\$2,932.50	
8" PVC SDR 35 (NO DEPTH SPECIFIED)	391	LF	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$55.00	\$21,505.00	
4' MANHOLE (NO DEPTH SPECIFIED)	3	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	
SELECT BACKFILL (INCL. UNSUITABLE SOIL REMOVAL)	40	CY	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	
TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL MEASURES	1	LS	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	
BID TOTAL				\$94,644.10		\$87,432.00		\$52,237.50	